May 2020
Announcement
New Product
The Diodes Advantage
The AP7353 is a low dropout
regulator with high output
voltage accuracy; this

May 2020
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
To find out more information:
AP7353
Part Number
VIN
(V)
VOUT
(V)
IOUT
(mA)
VDROP
@ Full Load
(mV)
IQ
(µA)
Output
Accuracy
(%)
Enable Package
AP7353-XXXCV4-7 2.0 to 5.5 1.8 to 4.5 250
55mV@VOUT =
4.5V
18 1 Yes
X1-WLB0707-4
(Type A1)
AP7353-XXXFS4-7 2.0 to 5.5 1.8 to 4.5 250
74mV@VOUT =
4.5V
18 1 Yes
X2-DFN1010-4
(Type B)
AP7353D-XXXCV4-7 2.0 to 5.5 1.8 to 4.5 250
55mV@VOUT =
4.5V
18 1 Yes
X1-WLB0707-4
(Type A1)
AP7353D-XXXFS4-7 2.0 to 5.5 1.8 to 4.5 250
74mV@VOUT =
4.5V
18 1 Yes
X2-DFN1010-4
(Type B)
Typical Application Circuit
AP7353
IN
EN
GND
VOUT
VIN VOUT
CIN
1μF
COUT
1μF
AP7353X - X X - X
PackageOutput Discharge
CV4: X1-WLB0707-4
         (Type A1)
7/7B : Tape & Reel